® /

\
N —

\ \ I \a 4
, =)

LTh f
7.

A

—d

SEE DETAIL

@)
47)
@)

JENNY PRODUCTS INC
HPJ3540, MF, RS, N/C. CA'l, PUMFP W/IFUTILL TANK



HPJ3540, MP, RS, N/C, CAT, PUMP W/FUEL TANK

PARTYS LINT
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION TY.|[FART NO.
1 FEAME,CAGE ECLL ENGINE, GAS L ARGE HPJ 1 [ TD775
4 AXLEFRAME CAGEROLL ST PLTD LEGG HEY 2O IDiis-B
3 BAKR CHOSS HANDLE STEEL PLATED LARGE HPJ 1 [JDFim-C
4 HANDLEENGINE, GAS, ST PAINTED L ARGE HP. 1 |JD7775-D
B HAWNDLE CONTATNEER, SOLUTION, L ARGE HPJ GAS 1 |JD777s-F
b BHAKE WHEEL STEEL PAINTED LARGECPW 1 [JL¥iis-H
! COLLAR BEAKE WHEREL SIEEL PLATELD HPI 2 DL
8 PANEL JENN Y HPI STEEL PATNTED 1 |TE77s-E
9 PANEL JENNY HPJ STEEL PAINTED EXHATST 1 [JD7775-L
10 DECALVINYL BLUE HPI 17-1/4X9 ShIIL 2 |TD3484
11 FIVET AL, 160-164HOLE, . 063- 125GEP,5/52 15 |TP7720-02
12 SCEEW CAP HEX HD, 5T PL,5/16-15X3/4" 2 |TD 356
13 WASHER, L OCE SPLIT, STEEL PLATED, 5/16" 6 [JD 612
14 WHEEL PNEURATIC, 10" ODX3/4" [D EALLEEARING 4 |TP2643-F
13 COLLAR SCHEW, 501 S TEEL PLATELD, 34" 10 4 LoFes
16 WASHER,STEEL 341D, 5AE 4 |TP2036-03
17 SCREW CAPHEY HD,GR S5, 5T, PL,1/4-20XK 3/4" 2 |TD 551
15 WASHER FLAT STEEL PLATED,1/4 4 |ID 787
18 WASHER,LOCE, SPLIT, STEEL PLATED,1/4" 2 |ID 611
20 NUT HEX STEEL PLATED.1/4-21) 2 [ID 791
21 STEAP RETATNING VELCRO,CONTATNER SCLTUTN 2 |TD7288
22 SCEEW,SLF DEL HEY WASHER PLTD#1 0x3/3 4 |JD7074 -4
23 WASHER FLAT, STEEL PLATED #10 4 |TD1538
24 GEOMMET EUBBER BLACE W16"1D. 5 |TD3385-01
25 SCEEW, CAP HEX HD, 5T PL,3/8-16X1" 4 |JD 563
26 WASHER L OCE, SPLIT, STEEL PL ATED 3/8" 4 |TD 613
27 MUFFLEE ENGINE KOHLEE PTO,11-15HP 1 [JD77s0-01
MOUNTING HARDWARE & (pASK L RECELY ED WS MUFFLEER
24-A ENGIMNE, G ASOLINE KOHLER 15HP K5 KEY INCLUDED 1 [IDis0
28-B ENGINE GASOLINE KOHLER,15HP,E. 5. 1 [JD77s0-A
29-4 SEEFIG 1-14 PUMP PLUNGER TRIPLEX 4000P5L4 SGPM G E. 1 |TD7788
29-B SEEFIG 1-1B PUNME, PLUNGER, TRIPLEX 3000P514 0GEM, CAT 1 [TD7550
O PUMPE SYNIHELIC HIGH-PERFOREMANCE] FL 1 [JL/ysy-B
OIL PUNP SYNTHETIC HIGH-PERFOEMANCE,1 QL 1 |TD7989-4
30 HOSE, WASH PRESSURE, COLD, 5000P5TL,3/82 50FT 1 [JD7768-A
31 SOCKET,GUICE. COUPLING STATNLESS 3/ 8NPTE 1 |[TD3102-A
34 UM TELGGER, S000P5LT 0GP 3008 1 [JD606E-A
33 SOCEET, JUICE COUPLING BRASS 1/4"NPTE 1 [JD3102-02
34 NOZZLE SPRAY.PSTSS,QCE CON,0 DEG O 5 1 |TD7755-01
35 NOZZLE SPRAY PELSSEQCE CON,ISDEG, O# 5 1 [JD7756-01
36 NOZZLE SPRAY.PELSS,QCE CON 23DEG 0.5 1 |TD7757-01
57 NOZLLE SPRAY PELSE QUK CON 40DEF O#.5 1 [ID/isg-01
38 NOZZLE SPRAY SOAPBE,QCE CON 25DEG, O#4). 1 [JD7758
38 LANCENSULATED, STEEL ZINC-PLATETD), 1/4 X 36 1 |TB7080-C
40 DECAL NUMBEE MODEL HPI3340 ELTE 2 |[ID7e42
41 DECAL NAMEPLATEOLL FIRELD 1 [JD6d1-0%
42 DECAL CLEAR MYLAK 1 [JD6Ey1-04
43 DECATL NOTICE BATTER ¥ USE 12V 20ANP 1 [TD7023
44 TEAY BATTER Y, STEEL PATNTED L ARGE CPW | [ TD775-G
45 WIRE BATIER Y ASS Y #6 A BLACE, 30" LONG 1 [JD606S

JENNY FRODUCTS

HF J3540 MP




46 WIREBATTERE Y, ASSY#6 GA RED30"LONG 1 |JTD3634-B

47 BOX BPATTER Y PLASTICBLACE 11X7-1/2%5-3/4 1 |TD7768

48 SCREW .CAP SOCK HEAD 55.5/16-18%1-3/ 4 |JTD7807

49 PIN.LOCE HANDLE1/4X1.84 3L G, W/EING 5T PL 2 |JDFIIs-J

50 TANE GASOLINE PLASTIC REDWIGAUGE 3GAL 1 s

3 PLUGQUICK CCUPLING BRASS 1/4"NPTH, GAS 1 |[JD7F77s-4A

52 SOCKET,QUICE COUPLING BRASS 14 "HOSE, GAS 1 | JD77is

53 HOSEATR FUEL 300PST212F, 1/4" BLTIE 3 [JE480

54 CLAWMPHOSENYLON BLACE 593/ 65604 1 |JD7858-

55 FILTER,OIL, CH11-CHI13 K OHTLEE#5 205002 1 |JD7767-04

56 TUBING PV C.CLEAR 3/8 001 /41T 4 |JTD3087

57 CLAWMP SLEEVE PLASTIC,3/8ID 2 |TD275%

58 WASHER BELLEVILLE ST ST,1"X1 15/16X1/16 1 4 |JDy0s

59 STEAINER CHEMICAL BEASS 1/4"HOSER ARR 1 |TD7140-4

&0 GEOMMET EUBBER BLACE 5/"LD. 2 |TD3385

£1 EEYSTEEL 1M4X1/4X2-12LENGTH 1 |TP6714-03
NOT SHOWHN DECAL DANGEER HIGH PEESSTURE 1 |TP7107-01
HWOT SHOWH DECAL MADE-TN-THE-TTSA TENNY 1 |[TDé311
HOT SHOWHN DECAL PACKED GEOOMED, TESTED 1 |TD&013

JENNY PRODUCT S

HP.J3540 MP




m.'m
umu

s

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 PUMP,PLUNGLR, TRIPLEX,3560PS1,4.0GPM.G.R. JD7788
2 1 VALVE.RELIEF, TIIERMAL,145F.1/2"NPTM JDGL62-A
3 1 VALVE,RELTEF,3600-5000PST,160F,3/§NPTM JD7048-B
4 1 CLBOW,STREET.STEEL.PLATED,3/$NPT JD3717-03
5 1 VALVE . UNLOAD,PSL ACT,5100PSL,6.6 GPM JD3324-M
6 1 BARB,HOSE.MALE.BRASS,3/8HSX3/8NPT TD2855-B
7 2 CLAMP,GCAR,WORM,SS.,1/4 TO 5/8" DIA. ID3068
8 1.6 | TUBING,PVC,REINFORCED,3/8"TD JN7575
9 1 PT.UG,QUICK COUPLING,STAINT.ESS,3/8"NPTF 3103-A
10 1 INJ,CHEM,ADJ,5800PSI MAX,SS,194F 4.0-5.3 ID6140-C
11 1 BARB,HOSE.MALE.BRASS.3/8HSX1/4NPT J1N7220
12 1 WASHER,RUBBER, HOSE, GARDEN, W/() SCREEN D 809-01
13 1 CONNECTOR,BR,3/4GARDEN HOSEX1/2NPTM,SWTV ID7142
14 1 PLUG,LIEAD,SQUARL, BRASS, 1/4NPT D 679-02
15 1 STRAINER, WATLER,IN-LINEALUMINUM,1/2"NPT TD7782
16 1 ADAPTER,EXPANDIN(,BRASS, 1/2MX 1/2F 1D6224-04
17 1 ADAPTER,EXPANDING,STEEL,PLATED.3/8MX3/8F JD6224-02

FIGURE 1-TA (PUMP, CAT.,, FITTING, HPJ3540 ASSY)




S
N

%) ©

ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1| PUMP,PLUNGER,TRIPI.EX,3000PSI,4.0GPM,.CAT JD7550
2 1 | ELBOW,STREET.STEEL.PLATED,3/SNPT JD3717-03
3 1 | VALVE,RELIEF,3600-5000PSI,160F,3/SNPTM JD7048-B
4 1 | VALVE,RELIEF,THERMAL,145F,3/3"NPTM TD6162-B
5 1 | ADAPTER,EXPANDING,STEEL,PLATED,3/8MX3/8F 1D6224-02
6 1 | VALVE,UNLOADER,PRESSURE,CAT,#7600S ID7550-01
7 1| BARB,ITOSE,.CLBOW,MALE.BRASS.3/8TISX3/8§NPT JD7149
8 2 | CLAMP,GEAR,WORM,SS,1/4 TO 5/8" DIA. JD3068
9 1 | PLUG,QUICK COUPLING,STAINLESS,3/8 'NPTF JD3103-A
10 1 | INJECTOR,CITEMICAL, ADJUSTABLE 4-5GPM,3/8" JD6140-C
11 1 | CONNECTOR,BR.3/4GARDEN HOSEX1 2NPTM,SWIV ID7142
12 | | TUBING,PVC.REINFORCED,3 8"ID 1D7575
13 1 | BARB.HOSE,MALE,BRASS.3/8HSX1/4NPT JD7220
14 1 | STRAINER,WATER,IN-LINE, ALUMINUM,1/2"NPT 7782
15 1 | PLUG,IIEAD,SQUARE,BRASS, 1/4NPT JD 679-02

FIGURE 1-1B (PUMP, CAT, FITTINGS, HPJ3540-MP, ASSY)




